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1,037,351 

324,097 

75,493 

151,680 

39,411 

137,069 

28,378 

137,466 

33,658 

57,510 

156,448 

106,344 

101,968 

38,974 

44,146 

94,658 

43,450 

47,714 

48,137 

69,983 

50,212 

27,734 

43,975 

50,706 

34,127 

22,271 

25,171 

192,949 

24,186 

21,843 

29,783 

21,621 

21,963 

11,634 

8,857 

4,701 

6,614 

16,929 

3,503 

6,661 

5,422 

6,350 

2,359 

1,979,028 

73,030 

2,052,058 

3,413,506

46,008 

39,905 

27,270 

26,979 

34,203 

33,633 

33,257 

27,636 

25,331 

26,006 

38,286 

70,275 

69,232 

29,728 

41,367 

36,117 

63,683 

41,229 

39,302 

49,156 

58,341 

50,653 

74,615 

55,139 

1,037,351

1,109,415 

357,634 

84,254 

171,293 

43,655 

151,941 

31,530 

152,698 

37,142 

61,618 

172,035 

114,787 

112,929 

42,860 

50,320 

101,735 

49,394 

52,352 

50,636 

76,118 

56,194 

30,685 

49,396 

52,403 

34,432 

24,737 

28,428 

205,210 

26,405 

23,037 

32,585 

24,760 

24,585 

13,098 

9,950 

5,075 

7,197 

18,433 

3,410 

7,691 

5,765 

6,822 

2,681 

2,170,154 

80,122 

2,250,276 

3,717,325

50,287 

44,160 

30,857 

28,476 

38,643 

38,058 

34,576 

28,598 

30,363 

24,042 

39,014 

72,281 

71,018 

32,699 

44,138 

39,799 

70,682 

45,963 

47,456 

53,518 

67,165 

56,530 

83,393 

37,699 

1,109,415

2,146,766 

681,731 

159,747 

322,973 

83,066 

289,010 

59,908 

290,164 

70,800 

119,128 

328,483 

221,131 

214,897 

81,834 

94,466 

196,393 

92,844 

100,066 

98,773 

146,101 

106,406 

58,419 

93,371 

103,109 

68,559 

47,008 

53,599 

398,159 

50,591 

44,880 

62,368 

46,381 

46,548 

24,732 

18,807 

9,776 

13,811 

35,362 

6,913 

14,352 

11,187 

13,172 

5,040 

4,149,182 

153,152 

4,302,334 

7,130,831

96,295 

84,065 

58,127 

55,455 

72,846 

71,691 

67,833 

56,234 

55,694 

50,048 

77,300 

142,556 

140,250 

62,427 

85,505 

75,916 

134,365 

87,192 

86,758 

102,674 

125,506 

107,183 

158,008 

92,838 

2,146,766
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― 

― 

― 
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（24） 
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（12） 

（15） 

（4） 
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（11） 

（7） 
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― 

（26.9.2定時登録） （26.9.2定時登録） 

③有権者数（選挙人名簿登録者数） 

北 区  

都 島 区  

福 島 区  

此 花 区  

中 央 区  

西 区  

港 区  

大 正 区  

天 王 寺 区  

浪 速 区  

西 淀 川 区  

淀 川 区  

東 淀 川 区  

東 成 区  

生 野 区  

旭 区  

城 東 区  

鶴 見 区  

阿 倍 野 区  

住 之 江 区  

住 吉 区  

東 住 吉 区  

平 野 区  

西 成 区  

大阪市計（再掲） 

58,376 

47,905 

33,585 

52,650 

57,024 

59,429 

15,128 

324,097

61,375 

51,318 

37,682 

57,281 

66,531 

66,993 

16,454 

357,634

119,751 

99,223 

71,267 

109,931 

123,555 

126,422 

31,582 

681,731

（3） 

（5） 

（6） 

（4） 

（2） 

（1） 

（7） 

― 

（26.9.2定時登録） 

堺　　　　　区 

中 　 　 　 区  

東 　 　 　 　 区  

西 　 　 　 　 区  

南 　 　 　 　 区  

北 　 　 　 　 区  

美 原 区  

堺市計（再掲） 

大 阪 市  

堺 市  

岸 和 田 市  

豊 中 市  

池 田 市  

吹 田 市  

泉 大 津 市  

高 槻 市  

貝 塚 市  

守 口 市  

枚 方 市  

茨 木 市  

八 尾 市  

泉 佐 野 市  

富 田 林 市  

寝 屋 川 市  

河 内 長 野 市  

松 原 市  

大 東 市  

和 泉 市  

箕 面 市  

柏 原 市  

羽 曳 野 市  

門 真 市  

摂 津 市  

高 石 市  

藤 井 寺 市  

東 大 阪 市  

泉 南 市  

四 條 畷 市  

交 野 市  

大 阪 狭 山 市  

阪 南 市  

島 本 町    

豊 能 町    

能 勢 町    

忠 岡 町    

熊 取 町    

田 尻 町    

岬 町    

太 子 町   

河 南 町    

千 早 赤 阪 村  

都 市 計  

町 村 計  

市 町 村 計  

大 阪 府 計  

※ 

※ 

※政令市を除く 


